
Line 
#

Est. 
Annual 

Qty.
Description Unit of Measure Price Total Price Total Price

1 280 Non-flavored Gourmet Coffee (regular) Carton-42 count $19.99 $5,597.20 $32.00 $8,960.00 $37.52 $10,505.60 [1]
2 70 Non-flavored Gourmet Coffee (decaf) Carton-42 count $21.99 $1,539.30 $32.00 $2,240.00 $46.50
3 15 Lipton Tea Bags (regular) Box/100count $6.99 $104.85 $10.00 $150.00 $8.82
4 5 Lipton Tea Bags (decaf) Box/72 count $8.49 $42.45 $10.00 $50.00 $12.13
5 922 Sugar Canister/each 20oz. $1.85 $1,705.70 $2.10 $1,936.20 $2.30
6 572 Creamer Canister/each12 oz. $1.85 $1,058.20 $2.10 $1,201.20 $2.22
7 18 Sweet n Low (or equivalent) Box/1000 count $13.99 $251.82   $25.00 [2] $450.00 $20.26
8 11 Coffee Pot Cleaner Each/14 oz. bottle $2.19 $24.09 $5.00 $55.00 $2.76
9 6 Coffee Pot Each/ 12-cup $6.99 $41.94 $12.00 $72.00 $20.00

11 2 Stir Sticks 5" Box/1000 count $2.99 $5.98 $3.50 $7.00 $3.10

[1]

[2] Exception noted.  Quantity on line 7 was changed from 1,000 to 2,000. Price was adjusted accordingly.

Total

$3,255.00

$132.30

$60.65

$2,120.60

$1,269.84

$364.68

$30.36

$120.00

$6.20

Yes

Yes

Acknowledge receipt of Addendum #1?

Bid Signed? Yes

LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY
16-132 / Coffee Services

Bid Opening Date:  September 14, 2016
Bid Estimate: $21,000.00

BIDDERS

Yes Yes

TOTAL
$10,371.53             $15,121.40        [2] $17,865.23

John Conti Coffee 
Company

Top of the Line Food 
Service [2]

Jeff Vending Service [1]

Awardee:  John Conti Coffee Company

Buyer:  Robin Heitz

Yes

Planholder who did not subit a bid:  Onvia
[1] Math error corrected by the buyer.
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