## LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY

## 16-132 / Coffee Services

Bid Opening Date: September 14, 2016

Bid Estimate: \$21,000.00

Awardee: John Conti Coffee Company				BIDDERS					
Buyer: Robin Heitz				John Conti Coffee Company		Top of the Line Food Service [2]		Jeff Vending Service [1]	
Line #	Est. Annual Qty.	Description	Unit of Measure	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	280	Non-flavored Gourmet Coffee (regular)	Carton-42 count	\$19.99	\$5,597.20	\$32.00	\$8,960.00	\$37.52	\$10,505.60 [1]
2	70	Non-flavored Gourmet Coffee (decaf)	Carton-42 count	\$21.99	\$1,539.30	\$32.00	\$2,240.00	\$46.50	\$3,255.00
3	15	Lipton Tea Bags (regular)	Box/100count	\$6.99	\$104.85	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$8.82	\$132.30
4	5	Lipton Tea Bags (decaf)	Box/72 count	\$8.49	\$42.45	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$12.13	\$60.65
5	922	Sugar	Canister/each 20oz.	\$1.85	\$1,705.70	\$2.10	\$1,936.20	\$2.30	\$2,120.60
6	572	Creamer	Canister/each12 oz.	\$1.85	\$1,058.20	\$2.10	\$1,201.20	\$2.22	\$1,269.84
7	18	Sweet n Low (or equivalent)	Box/1000 count	\$13.99	\$251.82	\$25.00 [2]	\$450.00	\$20.26	\$364.68
8	11	Coffee Pot Cleaner	Each/14 oz. bottle	\$2.19	\$24.09	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$2.76	\$30.36
9	6	Coffee Pot	Each/ 12-cup	\$6.99	\$41.94	\$12.00	\$72.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
11	2	Stir Sticks 5"	Box/1000 count	\$2.99	\$5.98	\$3.50	\$7.00	\$3.10	\$6.20
TOTAL				\$10,371.53		\$15,121.40 [2]		\$17,865.23 [1]	
Acknowledge receipt of Addendum #1?				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Signed?				Yes		Yes		Yes	

Planholder who did not subit a bid: Onvia

- [1] Math error corrected by the buyer.
- [2] Exception noted. Quantity on line 7 was changed from 1,000 to 2,000. Price was adjusted accordingly.